

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1935/2018

RELIANCE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF T.S. LTD. &
ORS.Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 01-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the High Court in
respect of respondent nos. 1 to 8. Reminder be issued.

List again on 27.3.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar